Matrix Switch Corporation Product Brief
4RU Modular 3G/HD/SD-SDI Video Router
Matrix Switch Corporation Modular 4RU SDI Video Routing Switchers offer field expandable matrix size
configurations in input or output increments of 8 up to 64x64.  With the possibility of a non symmetrical
matrix, there are a total of 64 different sizes to choose from.  These systems are 4RU in height and less than 6
inches deep, allowing for installation in space limited situations.
Forced air cooling ensures low internal temperatures for long service life in the most harsh environments and a
redundant power supply is also included for added reliability.
Matrix Switch Corporation routers offer flexible and user friendly control, including a built in Javascript
enabled web page interface and simple yet powerful text based control protocol which can be sent via TCP/IP,
RS-232 Serial Port or the web page interface.
Ordering options
These modular systems can be factory assembled and configured for a particular size.  For convenience we offer
model numbers for complete systems of various sizes as well as part numbers for the individual components
(factory assembly available for both options).  Consult the tables below for these two ordering methods.
Page 1 of 4 Copyright © 2013-2015 Matrix Switch Corporation www.matrix-switch.tv
Ordering Option 1 – Individual Components
Model Number Description
MSC-HDX4000 Frame for 4RU Modular SDI Routing Switcher including control module, dual power supplies, dual fans and
crosspoint board.
MSC-XD8TB 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 channel input equalizer module for Matrix Switch Corporation modular I/O systems.
MSC-XD8RB 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 channel output re-clocking module for Matrix Switch Corporation modular I/O systems.
Ordering Option 2 – Model Numbers by Matrix Size (prepend "MSC-" to model numbers)
Inputs Outputs
8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64
8 4HDX0808 4HDX0816 4HDX0824 4HDX0832 4HDX0840 4HDX0848 4HDX0856 4HDX0864
16 4HDX1608 4HDX1616 4HDX1624 4HDX1632 4HDX1640 4HDX1648 4HDX1656 4HDX1664
24 4HDX2408 4HDX2416 4HDX2424 4HDX2432 4HDX2440 4HDX2448 4HDX2456 4HDX2464
32 4HDX3208 4HDX3216 4HDX3224 4HDX3232 4HDX3240 4HDX3248 4HDX3256 4HDX3264
40 4HDX4008 4HDX4016 4HDX4024 4HDX4032 4HDX4040 4HDX4048 4HDX4056 4HDX4064
48 4HDX4808 4HDX4816 4HDX4824 4HDX4832 4HDX4840 4HDX4848 4HDX4856 4HDX4864
56 4HDX5608 4HDX5616 4HDX5624 4HDX5632 4HDX5640 4HDX5648 4HDX5656 4HDX5664
64 4HDX6408 4HDX6416 4HDX6424 4HDX6432 4HDX6440 4HDX6448 4HDX6456 4HDX6464
Page 2 of 4 Copyright © 2013-2015 Matrix Switch Corporation www.matrix-switch.tv
MSC-XD8RB - 8 Input SDI Video Equalizer Card MSC-XD8TB - 8 Output SDI Video Reclocker Card
Feature Highlights